P03000052412

(R	equestor's Name)	
(**	oquosior o riumo,	
(Ad	ddress)	
(Ac	ddress)	
(C	ity/State/Zip/Phone	#)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(D)	usiness Entity Nam	-07
(Di	usiness Entity Ivani	.
(D	ocument Number)	
	/	
Certified Copies/_	Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer;	
		I
		:
		<u> </u>





300070044403

PILED

OF APR 11 AM IO: 26

THE THEFT OF STATE

Pro & Dros.

E Moberts MER. L.T. 2016.

March 13, 2006

To Whom It May Concern:

As per my discussion with agent at 850-245-6051 MYROANN PROPERTIES COMPANY was dissolved in error. This was not what we intended to do. As per agent instruction: resend A Revocation of Dissolution Form with payment back to Amendment Section Division of Corporations to revoke the dissolution.

Please reactivate Myroann Properties Company. Please see check included fro \$52.50.

Sincerely

Joanne Roberts President

Any questions please contact me at the below. 9622 Worswick Ct Wellington FL 33414 Email: joroberts91@aol.com

COVER LETTER

TO: Amendment Section Division of Corporations

NAME OF CORPORATION: MYROANN I	PROPERTIES COMPA	YNY
DOCUMENT NUMBER: P03000052412		
The enclosed Articles of Revocation of Dissolut	tion and fee are submitted	for filing.
Please return all correspondence concerning this	matter to the following:	
JOANNE ROBERTS		
(Name of	Contact Person)	
MYROANN PROPERTIES COMP		
(Fun	n/Company)	
9622 WORSWICK CT		
(A	Address)	
WELLINGTON/FL/33414		
(City/State	e and Zip Code)	
For further information concerning this matter, p	olease call:	
JOANNE ROBERTS	at (561) 236-	6780
(Name of Contact Person)	(Area Code & Dayt	ime Telephone Number)
Enclosed is a check for the following amount:		
\$\Bigcup \\$35 \text{ Filing Fee & Certificate of Status}	\$43.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (Additional copy is enclosed)	✓ \$52.50 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (Additional copy is enclosed)
Mailing Address: Amendment Section	Street Address Amendment Se	
Division of Corporations	Amenament Se Division of Cor	
P.O. Box 6327	Clifton Building	
Tallahassee, FL 32314	2661 Executive (Tallahassee, FL	

ARTICLES OF REVOCATION OF DISSOLUTION

Pursuant to section 607.1404, Florida Statutes, this Florida profit corporation revokes its Articles of Dissolution prior to the expiration of 120 days following the effective date (or file date, if no effective date) of the Articles of Dissolution:

FIRST:	The name of the corporation is MYROANN PROPERTIES COMPANY
SECOND: THIRD:	The document number of the corporation (if known) is P03000052412 The effective date (or file date, if no effective date) of the Articles of Dissolution filed with the Florida Department of State is 03/13/2006
FOURTH:	The Revocation of Dissolution was authorized on 3/13/2006
FIFTH:	Adoption of Revocation of Dissolution (check one)
	 ☑ The board of directors revoked the dissolution. ☐ The incorporators revoked the dissolution. ☐ The board of directors revoked the dissolution authorized by the shareholders and revocation was permitted by action by the board of directors alone pursuant to that authorization. ☐ The shareholders revoked the dissolution and the number of votes cast was sufficient for approval. ☐ The shareholders revoked the dissolution by voting groups - the number of votes cast by was sufficient for approval.
SIXTH:	A copy of the Articles of Dissolution is attached. Signature (By a director), president or other officer - if directors or officers have not been selected, by an incorporator - if in the hands of a receiver, trustee, or other court appointed fiduciary, by that fiduciary) Joanne Roberts (Typed or printed name of person signing)
	President
	(Title of person signing)

ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION

Pursuant to section 607.1403, Florida Statutes, this Florida profit corporation submits the following articles of dissolution:

FIRST:	The name of the corporation as currently filed with the Florida Department of State:
	Myroann Properties Company
SECOND:	The document number of the corporation (if known): P03000052412
THIRD:	The date dissolution was authorized: 03/01/2005
	Effective date of dissolution if applicable: 03/01/2005 (no more than 90 days after dissolution file date)
FOURTH:	Adoption of Dissolution (CHECK ONE)
	Dissolution was approved by the shareholders. The number of votes cast for dissolution was sufficient for approval.
	Dissolution was approved by of the shareholders through voting groups.
	The following statement must be separately provided for each voting group entitled to vote separately on the plan to dissolve:
	The number of votes cast for dissolution was sufficient for approval by
	.7
	(voting group)
\$	Signature: All August Signature:
	(By a director, president or other officer - if directors or officers have not been selected, by the lands of a receiver, trustee, or other court appointed fiduciary; by the lands of a receiver, trustee, or other court appointed fiduciary; by
	thic fiduciary)
	Joanne Roberts
	(Typed or printed name of person signing)
	Director
	(Title of person signing)

Filing Fee: \$35

Notice of Corporate Dissolution

This notice is submitted by the dissolved corporation named below for resolution of payment of unknown claims

against this cor	rporation as provided in s. 607.1407, F.S.
This "Notice of	f Corporate Dissolution" is optional and is not required when filing a voluntary dissolution.
Name of Corpo	oration: Myroann Properties Company
	ation will be the date the dissolution is filed with the Department of State or as a Articles of Dissolution.
Description of	information that must be included in a claim:
We are rec	questing the Dissolution of Myroann Properties due to at this time the
timpeny th	des not have the funds to proceed to a full operation. We plan on implementing
llië Wrigan	ly at a later time.
Mailing address	s where claims can be sent: (Claims cannot be sent to the Division of Corporations)
	9622 Worswick Ct
	Wellington/FL/33414
	t the above named corporation will be barred unless a proceeding to enforce the claim is commenced after the lifting of this notice.
	1 -1
Jean M Jos	
-	Printed Name of the Person Filing Signature of the Person Filing

Fee: No charge if included with Articles of Dissolution. If filed separately \$35,00